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Team wise Schedule of Annual Inspection 2018-19 for Emerging Schools
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Team A
Team Head: Ghulam Sarwar Mallah Deputv Dlreetor Admln
1__ [28/01/2019 Monday GBHS Badin Badin
2 30/01/2019 Wednesday GBHS Khyber Matiari
3 31/01/2019 Thursday GBHS Tando Ghulam Ali Badin
4 02/02/2019 Saturday GBHSS Tando Bago Badin
5 05/02/2019 Tuesday GBHS Manjhand Jamshoro
6 106/02/2019 Wednesday GBHS Hala II Matiari
7 09/02/2019 Saturday GBLSS Haji Khan Junejo UC Tarai Badin
8 12/02/2019 Tuesday GBLSS Murad Ali Shah Wahur Jamshoro
Team B
Team Head Muhammad Yameen Shaikh, Deg
s | INARE BT SOhGas 1 & Leuy: o DiRtCH
1 28/01/2019 Monday GBHS Naval Rai lednand Hyderabad
2 29/01/2019 Tuesday GBHS Saeedpur T.M Khan
3 31/01/2019 Tuesday GBHS-1I Main T.G Haider T.M Khan
4 02/02/2019 Saturday GBHS Jhirk Thatta
5 05/02/2019 Tuesday GBHS Akhund Baradia Thatta
6 07/02/2019 Thursday GBHS Makli Thatta
7 09/02/2019 Saturday GBHS Sujawal Sujawal
8 11/02/2019 Monday GBHS NO-II, Tando Jam Hyderabad
Team C
Team Head: Mumtaz Ah Khahro, De u Dlrector Co-eurricular Aetivitles
i 29/01/2019 Tuesday GBHSS Chamber Tando Allahyar
2 31/01/2019 Thursday GBHS NO.I Mehar Dadu
3 02/02/2019 Saturday GBHS K.N Shah Dadu
4 04/02/2019 Monday GBHS Phaka Dadu
5 06/02/2019 Wednesday GBHSS Sadiq Memon Tando Allahyar
6 107/02/2019 Thursday GBHS Khair Muhammad Jarwar Tando Allahyar
7  109/02/2019 Saturday GBHS (N) Talib.ul. Moula Dadu
8 11/02/2019 Monday GBHS Pilot Dadu Dadu

(MUHAMMAD YAMEEN SHAIKH)
DEPUTY DIRECTOR (QUALITY ASSURANCE)




